

City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

19-4347	7 Ve	ersion:	1	Name:	1420 Whalton Street Lien Mitiga	ation
Resolut	ion			Status:	Passed	
6/27/20	19			In control:	City Commission	
7/16/20	19			Final action:	7/16/2019	
Denying the request for mitigation of lien by the estate of Charles Hoffman, through its personal representative attorney Albert Kelley, as property owner of 1420 Whalton Street, permitting a release of lien upon payment by the owners of the amount of \$8,750.00.						
Jim Sch	noll					
1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Liens, 4. Letter from Attorney, 5. Mitigation of Lien Form						
Ver. Ac	ction By			Act	ion	Result
1 Ci	ity Commis	sion		Pa	ssed	Pass
-	Resolut 6/27/20 7/16/20 Denying represe of lien u Jim Sch 1. Reso	Resolution 6/27/2019 7/16/2019 Denying the reque representative atto of lien upon payme Jim Scholl 1. Resolution, 2. E Ver. Action By	Resolution 6/27/2019 7/16/2019 Denying the request for m representative attorney Al of lien upon payment by th Jim Scholl 1. Resolution, 2. Executiv Ver. Action By	Resolution 6/27/2019 7/16/2019 Denying the request for mitigat representative attorney Albert H of lien upon payment by the ow Jim Scholl 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Sur Ver. Action By	Resolution Status: 6/27/2019 In control: 7/16/2019 Final action: Denying the request for mitigation of lien by the representative attorney Albert Kelley, as proper of lien upon payment by the owners of the amount Jim Scholl 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Liens, Ver. Action By	Resolution Status: Passed 6/27/2019 In control: City Commission 7/16/2019 Final action: 7/16/2019 Denying the request for mitigation of lien by the estate of Charles Hoffman, throug representative attorney Albert Kelley, as property owner of 1420 Whalton Street, por filen upon payment by the owners of the amount of \$8,750.00. Jim Scholl 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Liens, 4. Letter from Attorney, 5. Mitigation Ver. Action By

Denying the request for mitigation of lien by the estate of Charles Hoffman, through its personal representative attorney Albert Kelley, as property owner of 1420 Whalton Street, permitting a release of lien upon payment by the owners of the amount of \$8,750.00.